

Nankana Sahib Public Sen. Sec. School

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, Code No. 1631130)
Kalal Majra - 141417 (Distt. Ludhiana)
M.: 77172-84850, email: nspskalalmajra08@gmail.com
Under the patronage of

Nankana Sahib Education Trust

Guru Nanak Engineering College, Ludhiana.

Ref. No.	D. NSPS/KLM	Dated	
1101. 110.		Dated	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

List of parent teacher association

SR.NO.	NAME	ADDRESS	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION
		#164-A Shastri Nagar,		No. 10
1	S. Harpreet Singh	Ludhiana	Principal	TEACHING
2	MR. MANOJ	GTB KHANNA	Principal MEMBER	TEACHING
3	MANDEEP KAUR	KHANNA	PARENT MEMBER	TEACHER
4	YADWINDER SINGH	VILL. MAJRA	PARENT MEMBER	TEACHER
5	HATINDER SINGH	VILL. NAULARI	PARENT MEMBER	TEACHER
6	SUKHWINDER KAUR	VILL. DAUDPUR	PARENT MEMBER	AYA
7	DAVINDER SINGH	VILL SALOUDI	PARENT MEMBER	DRIVER

Principal, Hankana Sahib Public Sr. Sec. School, KALAL MAJRA (Lechiana) Swalt Sirch

Vice President

Nankana Sahib Public Sr. Sec. School,

KALAL MAJRAL (Ludhiana)